## 1969 ORDINANCES

#	Yr	Subject / Title	Date
			Approved
6M	1969	Amending Ordinance No. 6, by Adding Commercial Property	1/27/1969
6N	1969	Amending Ordinance No. 6, by Adding Commercial Property	7/28/1969
6O	1969	Amending Ordinance No. 6, by Establishing a Limited Commercial District	7/14/1969
24A	1969	Amending Ordinance No. 24, Adopting a Fire Prevention Code	9/8/1969
36A	1969	Amending Ordinance No. 36, Relating to Dogs	12/8/1969
38A	1969	Repealing Ordinance No. 38, Establishing Elections in the City of Lino Lakes	2/11/1969
39A	1969	Amending Ordinance No. 39, Relating to Trailer Homes	7/28/1969
47	1969	Regulating Plumbing in the Village and Adopting the Minnesota Plumbing Code	3/24/1969
48	1969	Regulating Sewage Disposal Systems and Adopting the Minnesota Individual Sewage Disposal System Code	4/14/1969
49	1969	Requiring Submission of Plans for Underground Installations; Requiring the Underground Installation of Electrical and Telephone Lines	9/22/1969
50	1969	Increasing the Fine for Ordinance Violations	9/22/1969
51	1969	Regulating Signs in the Village of Lino Lakes	12/8/1969